
Tour of Cheshire I
Used for Meet the Board

Cum 
Mileage

Incr 
Mileage

Turn Street Name Comment

0.0 Begin Start, Cheshire Park

0.1 0.1 RT Highland Ave Rt 10

0.9 0.8 RT Blacks Road

1.9 1.0 LT Blacks Road Blacks Rd continues to left

2.3 0.4 RT Cheshire Street

2.8 0.5 LT Sindall Street

3.2 0.4 RT Quinnipiac Gorge BP New Bike Path, Quinnipiac River in Meriden

4.5 1.3 RT Oregon Street Cross bridge over Quinnipiac River

4.6 0.1 RT Route 70 Westbound toward Cheshire center

8.2 3.6 LT Route 68

8.2 0.1 RT Talmadge Road Quick right after left turn

9.0 0.8 Straight Enter Tamarack Drive Cross Wallingford Rd

9.3 0.3 RT Stuart Drive

9.4 0.1 LT Coleman Road Coleman not marked

10.7 1.3 Straight Becomes Boulder

11.5 0.8 RT Tuttle Avenue Tuttle is border between Cheshire and Wallingford

12.2 0.7 Straight continue Tuttle Cross Cook Hill Road

13.3 1.1 Straight continue Tuttle Cross Mansion Road (Entering Hamden)

13.4 0.1 RT continue Tuttle Sleeping Giant on left

15.1 1.7 RT Whitney Avenue Next to Wentworth's Ice Cream

15.7 0.6 LT Shepard Avenue First traffic light

15.7 0.0 RT Enter Bike Path Northbound (Cheshire border is Mt. Sanford Rd)

18.8 3.1 Rest Stop Canal Lock Park Water and toilets

20.3 1.5 LT Cornwall Avenue End of bike path, Cornwall not marked

21.2 0.9 RT Mountain Road End of Cornwall Avenue

22.2 1.0 LT Route 70

22.4 0.2 RT Moss Farms Road Right turn just beyond intersection with route 68

23.9 1.5 LT Jarvis Street

24.4 0.5 RT Marion Road End of Jarvis

25.2 0.8 RT Knotter Drive Cheshire Industrial Park

26.1 0.9 RT West Johnson Avenue

26.7 0.6 RT Peck Lane

28.0 1.3 Straight Enter Sandbank Road Peck Lane goes right, do not continue on Peck

28.7 0.7 RT Highland Avenue Rt 10

28.9 0.2 LT Enter Cheshire Park

29.0 0.1 End

Terms

RT right turn
LT left turn
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